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VALUES ARE IN DOLLARS / QUANTITIES ARE IN SINGLE UNITS

COMMODITIES EXPORTED AND
AREA/COUNTRIES OF DESTINATION

ANHY AND OTHER
North America
Mexico 2010
Total

Central America
Guatemala 2050
Total

South America
Peru 3330

Total

European Union
United Kingdom 4120
Total

Other Asia
Thailand 5490
Hong Kong 5820
Total

Oceania
Australia 6020
Total

Grand Total

QUANTITY

QUANTITY

VALUE

01/2003-03/2003 01/2004-03/2004 01/2003-03/2003 01/2004-03/2004

10
10

1,371
1,371

24
24

0
0

N

18
18
1,415

COMMODITY AGGREGATES/GROUPS AND MEMBER CODES

ANHY AND OTHER

X0405008020
X0405008040
X0405900000

ANHYDROUS MLK FT

FAT,OIL,FR MILK
MLKFTS/OLS,NESOI

10,015
10,015

0
0

2,513
2,513

3,600
3,600

11,180

5,704
16,884

33,012

996,114
996,114

48,318
48,318

0
0

0
0

0
2,544
2,544

11,643
11,643
1,058,619

QUANTITY QUANTITY VALUE
Mar-04

399
399

406

Mar-03

[eNe)

o

5,704
5,704

5,704

VALUE

Mar-04
287,815
287,815

13,564
13,564

0
0

o

2,920
2,920
304,299















